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Young Israel of Sunny Isles Pesach 5785 
 

Thursday,  April 10 - Siyum Bechorim after Shacharit 

Thursday,  April 10 - Bedikat Chametz after 8:17 PM 

Friday, April 11 - Burn Chametz by 12:06 PM 
 

Saturday, April 12 – Shabbat Hagadol/Erev Pesach   Tues, April 15 - Thur, April 17 - Chol Hamoed 

Shacharit                            7:45 AM  Shacharit  8:00 AM 

No Chametz after 10:50 AM  Rabbi Haber’s Shiur 6:45 PM 

Dispose of Chametz by                        12:05 PM  Mincha/Maariv 7:00 PM 

Mincha/Rabbi Haber’s Shiur               7:30 PM  Friday, April 18 – Erev Yom Tov 

Maariv/Candle Lighting After 8:18 PM  Shacharit  8:00 AM 

Earliest Seder 8:18 PM  Mincha 7:00 PM 

Chatzot 1:21 AM  Candle Lighting /Maariv 7:27 PM 

Sunday, April 13 – 1st Day Pesach  טל תפילת   Saturday, April 19 -Shevii Shel Pesach השירים שיר  

Shacharit                            8:45 AM  Shacharit  8:45 AM 

Mincha/Rabbi Haber’s Shiur               7:30 PM  Mincha/Rabbi Haber’s Shiur 7:30 PM 

Maariv/Omer Count Day 1 8:19 PM  Maariv/Candle Lighting after 8:22 PM 

Candle Lighting after 8:19 PM    

Earliest Second Seder  8:19 PM  Sunday, April 20 - Acharon Shel Pesach YIZKOR 

Chatzot 1:21 AM  Shacharit                            8:45 AM 

Monday, April 14 – 2nd Day Pesach  Yizkor Approx. 10:30 AM 

Shacharit                            8:45 AM  Seudas Moshiach (Social Hall) 5:45 PM 

Mincha/Rabbi Haber’s Shiur 7:30 PM  Mincha/Rabbi Haber’s Shiur            7:30 PM 

Maariv/Yom Tov Ends 8:19 PM  Maariv/Yom Tov Ends 8:22 PM 

 
 
 
 

 

 

https://www.nusachtefillah.com/shalosh-regalim-2/

